C 1 1	i	Services		Pate & Time Comp	1	one by	
Date In 20112121	233.05	SAS e-filing		, * sa		·	
RETNO "NAICTIZZO	0126721W	Fmail (within thes. A	Mr. 2hrs,			*	
Vehildo SMZ 109	L9 X	i-Notor Claim Fe			!	•••	
00A 1911212	.011	i-Motor W/O (Wit		TP 4hrs)		3.	
OD / TP / Reporting	Only	i-Photo Uploadec		:			
	1	Assessment/Survey		1			
TP Insurer:		Ass't Report by Fa		Owner/Wksp			
		733, 130, 13		Tol:	Fax:		
Preferred Wksp / INC Ass			INC (	)/Non-INC(	)		
TP Particulars:	Veh No: S	MD 6627.C		Tel:		)	
Owner/Driver: (		od: (	)	Cover Type: (		)	
Policy No: (	· /		) ate:	Time:		)	
Confirmed by	: ( 0/A) FN	lote-Est. Status (WO	): N: 0-2	0%; P: 21-79%.	F: \$0-100%]		
Insured/Driver Liabili	, , ,	Varranty: YES ( )	/NO(	)			
Year of Registration:	) Loading: \$1,00	00()/\$2,000(	)				
Excess: (\$		. Wiles in the		N. 18 (4 + 6 + 2	2000		
General Remarks:-	nuar : Customer's info	mation strictly Confic	dential & St	rictly NO rafer of	repairer.		
( ) World Lyer Care	: to e-mail Insure	r URGENTLY.					
Drive-In ( ) / Town		YES( ) / NO	( );7	Towing Co. (			)
<ol> <li>QC Check / Post Re</li> <li>Upload Resurvey Ph</li> </ol>	noto [Repair Cost > \$3	3000] ( )					
Injury:			*	37 4H (2005/17 (17 (17 (17 (17 (17 (17 (17 (17 (17 (	A Section		
					4000 (200 A)	,	
					(		
					klist	Am((S)	
Dafe/Time Actions			Invoice P	reparation Chec			
Dafe/fine Actions	1103513		Invoice P  1) AR: Accid 2) DA: Dame	reparation Checont Reporting (\$30); tge Assessment (\$100		Ist Bill	
Date/Time Actions	1103513		Invoice P  1) AR: Accid 2) DA: Dama 3) TY: Towin	reparation Checont Reporting (\$30); use Assessment (\$100 us Fee	); INC (\$80) \$40/\$4	Ist Bill	
Date/Fine Actions	1103513		Invoice P  1) AR: Accid 2) DA: Dame 3) TF: Towir 4) FT: Follow	ent Reporting (\$30);  ge Assessment (\$100)  ge Fee  W-Through Survey (Re	); INC (\$80) \$40/\$4 \$12 survey) \$3 wef 10 Jan 2005)	Ist Bill	
Date/Fine Actions  Notions  No	1103513		Invoice P.  1) AR: Accid 2) DA: Dama 3) TF: Towin 4) FT: Follo 5) FT: Follo 6) TR: Re-in	ent Reporting (\$30);  ge Assessment (\$100);  ge Fee  w-Through Survey  w-Through Survey (Re  ge against INC Only (spection)	); INC (580) 540/54 \$12 Survey) 53	1 st Bill	
Date/Fine Actions  NA  Claimant's Particular  Oriver/Owner:  Contact No:	1103513		Invoice P.  1) AR: Accid 2) DA: Dama 3) TV: Towin 4) FT: Follo 5) FT: Follo 6) TR: Re-in 7) N1: Idae	ent Reporting (\$30);  age Assessment (\$100)  ag Fee  w-Through Survey  w-Through Survey (Re	); INC (\$80)  540/\$4  \$12  survey) \$3  wef 10 Jan 2005)  \$7	1 st Bill	
Date/Fine Actions  NA  Claimant's Particular  Oriver/Owner:  Contact No:  Damaged Portion:	A2103513		Invoice P  1) AR: Accid 2) DA: Dama 3) TF: Towir 4) FT: Follor 5) FT: Follor For claimin 6) TR: Re-ini 7) N1: Idae 8) NTUC Accided	ent Reporting (\$30);  ge Assessment (\$100)  ge Fec  w-Through Survey  w-Through Survey (Re  on against INC Only (to  spection  DA + SMRT Survey  Iditional Services:-	); INC (\$80)	1st Bill	
Date/Fine Actions  NA  Claimant's Particular  Oriver/Owner:  Contact No:  Damaged Portion:	A2103513		Invoice P.  1) AR: Accid 2) DA: Dama 3) TF: Towir 4) FT: Follor 5) FT: Follor 6) TR: Re-in 7) N1: Idac 8) NTUC Ac OIL* *N5: Cou	ent Reporting (\$30);  Ige Assessment (\$100);  Ige Assessment (\$100);  Ige Fee  W-Through Survey  W-Through Survey (Re  In against INC Only (Section  DA + SMRT Survey  Iditional Services:  Ictesy Car / Tpt Allowar  Intro-ordination	); INC (\$80)	1st Bill	
Date/Time Actions  Notions  Notions  Claimant's Particular  Driver/Owner:  Contact No:  Damaged Portion:  QC Checked by (Eng.)	Allo3513 s. r-In-Charge):		Invoice P  1) AR: Accid 2) DA: Dama 3) TF: Towir 4) FT: Follor 5) FT: Follor 6) TR: Re-in 7) N1: Idae 8) NTUC Ac OI!* *N5: Cou *N6: Rep *N7: Fosl *N9: DV	ent Reporting (\$30);  Ige Assessment (\$100)  Ige Assessment (\$100)  Ige Fee  W-Through Survey  W-Through Survey (Re  In against INC Only (Section	); INC (\$80)	1st Bill	
Date/Time Actions  NA  Claimant's Particular  Driver/Owner:  Contact No:  Damaged Portion:  QC Checked by (Eng.)  Auditors' Comments	Allo3513 s. r-In-Charge):		Invoice P  1) AR: Accid 2) DA: Dama 3) TF: Towir 4) FT: Follo 5) FT: Follo 6) TR: Re-in 7) N1: Idae 8) NTUC Ac 9 N5: Cea • N6: Rep • N7: Fost • N8: DV 3 P (N1)	ent Reporting (\$30);  Ige Assessment (\$100);  Ige Asse	); INC (\$80)	1st Bill	Add
Date/Time Actions  Notions  Claimant's Particular  Driver/Owner:  Contact No:	Allo3513 s. r-In-Charge):		Invoice P  1) AR: Accid 2) DA: Dama 3) TF: Towir 4) FT: Follor 5) FT: Follor 6) TR: Re-in 7) N1: Idae 8) NTUC Ac OI!* *N5: Cou *N6: Rep *N7: Fosl *N9: DV	ent Reporting (\$30); age Assessment (\$100 ag Fee w-Through Survey w-Through Survey (Re ag against INC Only (see spection DA + SMRT Survey ditional Services:  tesy Car / Tpt Allowar air Co-ordination Repair Inspection / Collect Excess Coord : TP (Nen INC) again : Mobile	); INC (\$80)	1st Bill  5 0 0 0 5 0 0 25 5 5 5 5 6 6 7 7 7 8 7 8 7 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8	Am

VERSION: 1 (20/12/2022 09:25 (SGT))



# **G** SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

#### IMPORTANT NOTICE

- Please report <u>correctly</u> the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
   This Form must be <u>completed by the Policyholder and/or the Actual Driver</u>
   Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.

5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.

- 6. This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.

#### **ACCIDENT STATEMENT**

Date of Submission 20/12/2022 09:25 (SGT) Reported by Both Date of Accident 19/12/2022 14:25 (SGT) Exact Location of Accident Singapore

Additional Location Information Beach Road (Near The Concourse)

Country/State of Loss

### **DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE**

Private hire

No - Reporting only

Vehicle Registration Number SM71029X

#### INSURED/POLICYHOLDER

Yes Name Of Registered Owner ..... Jinride Company Reg No ..... 5XXXX897C Email Address autohub325@gmail.com Mobile Phone No (Phone) +65-91692242

Alternative Phone No

#### VEHICLE PARTICULARS

Toyota Model Noah Variant

Exact purpose for which vehicle was being used at time of

Are you claiming under your own insurance policy for repair to

your vehicle? .....

Vehicle Category ..... Private hire Transmission Auto 1797

INSURANCE COMPANY

Name of Insurance Company China Taiping Insurance (Singapore) Pte. Ltd. Policy Number / Cover Note Number DMHCSNW00005262201

DRIVER

Name of Driver Chong Choon Jin SXXXX751E Date Of Birth 01/09/1976 Occupation ,.... Outdoor

	22/00/1009
Date Of Driving Pass Driving experience	22/09/1998 24 YEARS AND 3 MONTHS
Gender	Male
Mobile Number	(Phone) +65-91692242
Alt. Phone Number	
Email Address	autohub325@gmail.com
Address	853 YISHUN RING ROAD
Address complement ,	#03-3513
Postcode	760853
Is the driver the policyholder?	No Employee
If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured  Does Driver Own Other Vehicles?	Employee No
Vehicle Registration Number of Other Vehicle Owned by Driver	140
***************************************	-
Insurance Company of Other Vehicle Owned by Driver	
GENERAL INFORMATION OF THE ACCIDENT	
Type of Accident	Collision - Change/cross lane
Weather Conditions	Clear
Road Surface	Dry
OTHER INFORMATION	
Was any foreign vehicle involved in the accident?	No
Number of vehicles involved in the accident	2
Was anybody injured in the Accident?	No
Was any injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance? Was any other vehicle or property damaged?	Yes
Number of Passengers (Including Driver)	1
Has the driver been approached by unknown person(s)	•
soliciting/offering accident claims assistance?	No
Translator's name	
Translator's ID	•
Translator's phone number	•
Translator's email	-
Original language used in the statement	
DETAILS OF POLICE ACTION	
Was the accident reported to the police?	No
Was notice of intended Prosecution given?	No
If yes, against whom?	· •
CIRCUMSTANCES OF ACCIDENT	
Refer to the attached statement.	
ATTACHMENT(S)	
Are accident photos available for attachment? Was there any video captured by Car Camera?	Yes Yes
DETAILS OF OTH	ER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1
Vehicle Registration Number	SMD6627C
Vehicle Manufacturer	
Vehicle Model	
Vehicle Variant	· •
Vehicle Colour	
Vehicle Category	Private car
Name of Driver Contact Number	
CONTROL Manipel	

Address	-
Address complement	-
Postcode	-
Insurance Company Name	-
Nature Of Damage	
Details of property damaged in accident	-
No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)	-

## ACCIDENT STATEMENT

(DD/MM/YYYY), TIME: 14 : 25 (HH:MM)
LOCATION: Beach Road (Near The Concourse)
1. DETAILS OF VEHICLE
OVEHICLE NUMBER: SMZ 1029 X
b)INSURANCE COMPANY: CTI
C)POLICY NUMBER: DMHCSNW00005262201
DIPOLICY TYPE: (COMPREHEUSIVE / THIRD PARTY / THIRD PARTY FIRE & THEFT)
E)MAKE & MODEL: To YOLA WOAH ALO MANUAL
FITYPE: (SALOON / COUPE / MBY /V AN / LORRY / MOTORCYCLE / OTHERS)
g) VEHICLE CATEGORY: (PRIVATE / COMMERCIAL / MOTORCYCLE)
MIPURPOSE OF USING AT ACCIDENT TIME Working
I) ARE YOU CLAIMING UNDER YOUR OWN INSURANCE (YES/NO)
IF NO. PLEASE STATE (THIRD PARTY CLAIM / REPORTING ONLY) 2. INSURED / POLICY HOLDER
AMAZIATI A TELLIA
DINRIC/FIN/PASSPORT: 53427897C CONTACT: 9169 2242
C) ADDRESS: 853 Yishun Ring Road #03-3513 760853
*CONTINUE TO 3.d IF DRIVER ALSO POLICY HOLDER
Children Januaren MARE Chang Chaon Jin (Zhang Zongren) (MARE / FEMALE)
CONTACT 1147 ASSI OKT. 5 76 CS 151 L
CIADDRESS: 853 Yishun Ring Road #03-3513 760853
"d) DATE OF BIRTH: ( 01 / 09 / 1976 ) (DD/MM/YYYY) .
eloccupation: (INDOOR / OUTDOOR)
FIYEARS OF DRIVING EXPRERIENCE 12 1 09 1 1998
4. WAS DRIVER AN EMPLOYEE OF THE INSURED'S COMPANY? (YES / NO)
IF NO, RELATIONSHIP OF THE DRIVER WITH INSURED:
b)ROAD SURFACE: (DRY / WET / OTHERS
6. WAS ANYBODY INJURED (YES / NO)
7. a) REPORTED TO POLICE (YES / NO)  IF YES, PLEASE STATE WHICH POLICE STATION:
8 THIRD PARTY VEHICLE
He of processer of VEHICLE NUMBER: SMD 6627C MODEL:
(Including driver) b) DRIVER'S NAME
( ) NRIC/FIN/PASSPORT:CONTACT:
Deliveric MANE
Including driver) f) NRIC/FIN/PASSPORT: CONTACT:

Cinail = autohub 325@gmail.com

fax = -

VIDEO - Yes.

#### SKETCH PLAN

## IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Actual Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as <u>truthful</u> and <u>accurate as possible</u>. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to <u>repudiate policy liability</u>.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Traffic Police Department for investigation.
- 6. This report will be forwarded by the insurers to the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8. Comsent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

! understand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of:
- (i) processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
- (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
- (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
- (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
- (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims. (collectively the "Purposes")
- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (c) my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third-party service providers or agents (including their lawyers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.

Policyholder's Signature / Date & Time

Actual Driver's Signature (if driver is not the policyholder) / Date & Time

Witnessed by Reporting Centre Personnel (Name as in NRIC/ID card)

2011212021

vJun2022

Beach Rond

		e of the Acci								2		
On 19	9/12/	2022 0	at ap	proxim	noolely 1	1425 h	rs. Ve'	hicle	A w	as d	lriving	-
along	Beach	Road	near	The	Conce	ourse	when	Sude	lenly	Vehi	cle B	
Cane	out	of he	er ku	ne v	vithout	Sign	nalling	and	hit	on	Vehicle	A
right	hand	portion	of 1	the	Vehicle.							
	× 3 4 4 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1									2		
	otern de la companya											
	ti.											
		-	Manager Colored Colore		1							
			2									
									20			
								***************************************	-0			
150			· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·						×			
											1/2	
				`							١	
							·····					
					6		***************************************	***************************************				
	4)											
		The street of th									-	
							***************************************					
							TO BUT THE SECTION OF					
				Manager and the second	·							
Declarat I/We decla		oing particula	rs are true ir	everv re	espect							
	99	3 - 3. 3.0310		. 2.31, 10								
									- 1			
			×	1					Pil			
Policyhold	er's Signati	re / Date & Ti	me Actual	Driver's S	Signature (if d	river is not	the policyho	older) \\\(\delta\)	Jessed by I		Centre Perso	anne!
23, 1.014	Gignato		/ Date		organical Cit d		are policyric		me as in N			rinei

WHILST EVERY ENDEAVOR IS MADE TO ENSURE THAT INFORMATION PROVIDED IS UPDATED AND CORRECT. THE AUTHORITY DISCLAIMS ANY LIABILITY FOR ANY DAMAGE OR LOSS THAT MAY BE CAUSED AS A RESULT OF ANY ERROR OR OMISSION.

Business Profile (Business) of JINRIDE (53427897C)

Date: 22/01/2021

Name of Business	INRIDE	
Former Name(s) if any		
Date of Change of Name		
Registration No.	: 53427897C	
Registration Date	22/01/2021	
Commencement Date	. 22/01/2021	
Status of Business	Live	
Status Date	22/01/2021	
Renewal Date	**	
Expiry Date	: 22/01/2022	
Renewal via GIRO	ON	
Constitution of Business	Sole-Proprietor	
Principal Place of Business	BS3 YISHUN RING ROAD #03-3513 KHATIB EVERGREEN I SINGAPORE (760853)	
Date of Change of Address	***	
Principal Activities		
Activities (I)	PASSENGER LAND TRANSPORT N.E.C. (EG PRIVATE CARS FOR HIRE WITH OPERATOR AND TRISHAWS) (49219)	CARS FOR HIRE WITH OPERAT
Description	TRANSPORTATION	
Activities (II)	**	
Description	A	
Particulars of Authorised Representative(s)	ative(s)	
Name ID	NationalityCitizenship Address	Address Date of Source Appointment

Motor Hire Car

CERTIFICATE OF INSURANCE
Motor Venicles (Thrus Party Risas and Compensation) Refers, 1960
Motor Venicles (Thrus Party Risas and Compensation) Risass, 1960
Motor Venicles (Thrus Party Risas) Risass (1960)
Motor Venicles (Thrus Party Risas) Risass, 1959 (Malanysia)

Cov. Type:C R AN0695A

MZ407

ರ	CERTIFICATE No.	DMHCSNW00005262201	Engine No.: 22R2G87707 Cha. No.:ZWR800434620	
**	1. Index Mark and Registration Number of Vehicle	SMZ1029X	AUTOSAFE	Angeles and Angele
2	2. Name of Policy Holder	JINRIDE		
eri	<ol> <li>Effective date of the Commercement of insurance for the purposes of the Regulations. Ordinance or Enactment.</li> </ol>	09/04/2022 (00.00:00)	Excess Sect. I (Outside Singapore) \$52 Excess Sect. I (Excess Sect. II \$51	\$\$1,250.00 \$\$2,500.00 \$\$1,250.00
**	4. Date of Expiry of insurance	08/04/2023		\$\$2,500.00 \$\$100.00

Any employee or any person who is driving with the Policyholder's order or with their permission.

Provided that the person driving is permitted in accordance with the licensing or other laws or regulations to drive the Motor Vehicle or has been so permitted and is not disqualified by order of a Court of Law or by reason of any enactment or regulation in that behalf from driving the Motor Vehicle.

6. Limitations as to use."

(1) Use for the carriage of passengers or goods in connection with the Policyholder's business (2) Use for social domestic pleasure purposes.

The Policy does not cover (1) Use which the property of control or speed-besting. (1) Use whist cleavage a harden costy to be being (citer than for reward) of any one disabled mechanically propelled vehicle. (2) Use whist cleavage a trailer except he bowing (citer than for reward) of any one disabled mechanically propelled vehicle.

HIRE PURCHASE CO.: TECK WEI CREDIT PTE LTD

LImitations are inclined representative by Section for the Alona Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Companisation) Act (Chapter 189) and Section 50 of the Road Transport Act 1987 (Adalaysia), are not to be included under these headings.

I/We hereby Certify that the policy to which this Certificate relates is issued in accordance with the provisions of the Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189) and Part IV of the Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia).

For CHINA TAIPING INSURANCE (SINGAPORE) PTE. LTD.

神

Please see reverse Co. Reg. htt. 2005/12300K
Co. Reg. htt. 2005/12300K
The Grandsbard, Lot A8
Singapore 227795
Tel: 6465 6202 Fax: 6465 0017
Issued By: .....TECK.WEI.OREDIT.PEFAID ano@leckwel.com.sg

C63896111

China Taiping Insurance (Singapore) Pte. Ltd. (Co. Reg. No. 200208384E) #3 Anson Road #16-00 Springleaf Tower Singapore 079909

www.sg.cntaiping.com

6222 1033